

11MACT103/19

SURJEET NATH Vs. TUSHAR BHATIA

20.03.2021

Present: Ms. Babita Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

None for respondents.

Issue notice to the M. S. of the concerned hospital for production of disability certificate of the petitioner on filing of PF.

Steps to be taken within 4 weeks.

Re-notify for PE on **17.07.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /20.03.2021