

03.08.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. Akshay Kumar for injured.
Advocate Sh. Vijay Pal Singh along with R1/driver-cum-owner.

Matter could not be settled between parties before
Mediation Centre, Dwarka Courts.

At request, put up on 30.11.2024 for further
proceedings.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/03.08.2024