

SHIVANI Vs. RAVI @ RAVINDER AND ANOTHER

17.10.2025

Present: None for DH.
 None for JD.

Issue notice to DH, JD and their counsels returnable
on **17.01.2026**.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/17.10.2025