

28 MACT 103/19
SURJEET NATH Vs. TUSHAR BHATIA

11.07.2026

Present: Claimant with Ld. Counsel Sh. Akshay Kumar.
R1/driver-cum-owner with Ld. Counsel Sh. Vijay
Pal Singh.

Case is at the stage of recording of statement of
claimant regarding financial needs and liability, however,
relevant documents have not been brought by the claimant.

Put up for purpose fixed on **29.08.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/11.07.2026